FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 GMB 0651-0027 11-03-2000



101504184

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

| Submission Type 10 - 25 - 20 | TRADEMARKS ONLY | | | | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Name Cencer / Nac. Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Dea/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Corporation Association Association Association Association Limited Partnership If document of Execution Date Month Day Year Name National Receiving Party Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Augustus Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the treativing part is not domiciled in the United States, on appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation months of solutions in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation months of solutions) | TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). | | | | | | | |
| Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Name Cencer / Nac. Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Dea/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Corporation Association Association Association Association Limited Partnership If document of Execution Date Month Day Year Name National Receiving Party Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Augustus Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the treativing part is not domiciled in the United States, on appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation months of solutions in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation months of solutions) | Submission Type 10.25.00 Conveyance Type | | | | | | | |
| Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Day Year Month Day Year | | | | | | | | |
| Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other | | | | | | | | |
| Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party | Month Day Year | | | | | | | |
| Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Name Leas Secret INC. Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Name Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Other Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name | Change of Name | | | | | | | |
| Name Cenc Secret INC. Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association Other | | | | | | | | |
| Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Decarate Coefficients Name National Association DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 430 N Michigan Avenue Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Chicago City State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) | | | | | | | | |
| Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association | | | | | | | | |
| Other Other | Formerly | | | | | | | |
| Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Nam | Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association | | | | | | | |
| Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Name Name Association Structure State/Country DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 430 N Michican Ausale Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Chicago City State/Country Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) | Other | | | | | | | |
| Name Name Association DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 430 N MICHICAN AUENJO Address (line 2) Address (line 3) CHICAGO IC State/Country Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) | X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization DELAWARE CORPORATION | | | | | | | |
| DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 430 N M.C.H.I.C.AN AUENJE Address (line 2) Address (line 3) C.H.I.C.A.C. City State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) | Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached | | | | | | | |
| Composed of Address (line 1) 430 N MICHICAN AUENUE Address (line 2) Address (line 3) CHICAGO IC State/Country Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) | Name NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REACTORS | | | | | | | |
| Address (line 1) 430 N MICHICAN AUENCE Address (line 2) Address (line 3) CHICAGO City State/Country Fig Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership State/Country Fig Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) | DBA/AKA/TA | | | | | | | |
| Address (line 2) Address (line 3) CHICAGO City City State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other Other Other | Composed of | | | | | | | |
| Address (line 2) Address (line 3) CHICAGO City City State/Country Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) | | | | | | | | |
| Address (line 3) CHICAGO City State/Country Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) | | | | | | | | |
| City General Partnership Limited Partnership Individual Corporation Association State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) | Address (line 2) | | | | | | | |
| Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Other Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) | | | | | | | | |
| Corporation Association appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) | Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an | | | | | | | |
| Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) | Corporation Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic | | | | | | | |
| | Other (Designation must be a separate | | | | | | | |
| ▼ Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization / / / / / / / Corporation/Organization | | | | | | | | |
| FOR OFFICE USE ONLY | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package. 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002167 FRAME: 0152

| FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 | 1618B | Page | 2 | | U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK | | |
|---|--|-------------------------------|-------------------------------------|------------|---|--|--|
| Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. | | | | | | | |
| Name | | | | | | | |
| Address (line 1) | | | | | | | |
| Address (line 2) | | | | | | | |
| Address (line 3) | | | | | | | |
| Address (line 4) | | | | | | | |
| Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 3/2-329 9373 | | | | | | | |
| Name | MICHARC F THIE | C | | | | | |
| Address (line 1) | NATIONAL ASSOCIAT | rion o | OF REACTORS | | | | |
| Address (line 2) | 430 N. MICHIGAN | AUCNU | { | | | | |
| Address (line 3) | CMICAGO, 16 6061. | 1-4087 | | | | | |
| Address (line 4) | | | | | | | |
| Pages | Enter the total number of pages including any attachments. | of the atta | iched conveyance do | cument | # | | |
| | Application Number(s) or R | | | | ditional numbers attached | | |
| | e Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Re | gistration Nu | | | | | |
| F | demark Application Number(s) | | Regist | ration Num | Der(s) | | |
| 7585156 | ,5 | | | | | | |
| 25851730 | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 2 | | | | | | | |
| Fee Amour | nt Fee Amount for P | roperties L | isted (37 CFR 3.41): | \$ 65. | 00 | | |
| Method of Deposit A | of Payment: Enclosed Account | X D | eposit Account | <u> </u> | | | |
| (Enter for) | payment by deposit account or if additions | il fees can be sit Account | charged to the account.) Number: | # | | | |

Statement and Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as

Authorization to charge additional fees:

indicated herein.

Name of Person Signing

Nancy WILLOW South

/9 - 20 - 00

No

TRADEMARK REEL: 002167 FRAME: 0153

Yes

312 329 8256 P.04/06

17-2000 10:40

Assignment of Service Mark Applications

WHEREAS, Real Select, Inc., a Delaware corporation with an office located at 225 West Hillcrest Drive, Suite 100, Thousand Oaks, California 91360, has adopted and used in connection with its business the mark COMMERCIALSOURCE.COM, and has filed service mark applications in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on November 17, 1999 to register the mark in International Classes 36 and 42, now assigned Serial Nos. 75/851,565 and 75/851,730, respectively; and

WHEREAS, National Association of REALTORS®, an Illinois corporation with an office located at 430 N. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60611-4087, is desirous of acquiring said mark and the pending service mark application Serial Nos. 75/851,565 and 75/851,730;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said RealSelect, Inc. does hereby assign to said National Association of REALTORS® all right, title and interest in and to the said mark and the service mark application Serial Nos. 75/851,730 and 75/851,565, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark and with the right to recover and have damages and profits for past infringements, if any.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said RealSelect, Inc. has caused this instrument to be executed by its duly authorized officer as of the _____ day of October, 2000. REALSELECT, INC.

By: QCL M. Rblett
Name: Land Rosablett
Title: Sc Vice Product w beard lung

RECORDED: 10/25/2000

TRADEMARK REEL: 002167 FRAME: 0154